
Regional Contacts

Midwest
  

Don Wuebbles
  wuebbles@atmos.uiuc.edu
  217-840-0100

  

Katharine Hayhoe
  katharine.hayhoe@ttu.edu
  806-392-1900

  

Jerry Hatfield
  jerry.hatfield@ars.usda.gov
  515-231-7355

  Southeast
  

Virginia Burkett
  virginia_burkett@usgs.gov
  318-332-1828

  

Mike Savonis
  Michael.Savonis@dot.gov   
  202-366-2080 

  West
  

John Walsh
  walsh@atmos.uiuc.edu
  217-333-7521 (UIUC)

  

Jonathan Overpeck
  jto@email.arizona.edu 
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Regional Contacts

  

Brad Udal
  bradley.udall@colorado.edu
  Office: 303-497-4573
  Cell: 720-938-1246
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